
NHS Health Scotland 60th Anniversary Roadshows 

Health 
Board 

Day Date Time Location Venue 

Ayrshire 
and Arran 

Fri 04/07/08 11am-5pm Irvine Rivergate 
Shopping Centre 

Borders Thur 03/07/08 11am-5pm Melrose Melrose Corn 
Exchange 

Dumfries 
and 
Galloway 

Wed 02/07/08 11am-5pm Dumfries TESCO 

Fife Sat 28/06/08 11am-5pm Glenrothes Kingdom 
Shopping Centre 

Forth 
Valley 

Sun 29/06/08 11am-5pm Stirling Thistle Shopping 
Centre 

Grampian Sat 14/06/08 10am-4pm Aberdeen Bon Accord 
Shopping Centre 

Greater 
Glasgow 
and Clyde 

Sat 05/07/08 11am-5pm Glasgow Royal Concert Hall 

Greater 
Glasgow 
and Clyde 

Tue 24/06/08 TBC Glasgow TBC 

Highland Thur 26/06/08 11am-5pm Inverness Eastgate 
Shopping Centre 

Lanarkshire Sun 22/06/08 11am-5pm Strathclyde Strathclyde 
Country Park 

Lothian Tue 01/07/08 11am-5pm Edinburgh Gyle Shopping 
Centre 

Orkney Tue 17/06/08 11am-5pm Kirkwall CO-OP 
Shetland Sun 15/06/08 12-4pm Lerwick Shetland Museum 
Tayside Fri 27/06/08 11am-5pm Dundee Overgate 

Shopping Centre 
Western 
Isles 

Fri 20/06/08 11am-5pm Stornoway CO-OP Extra 


